FLIGHT 1
15T
2ND
T-3RD
T- 3RD
5TH

FLIGHT 2
1ST
2 ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

FLIGHT 3
1sT
T-2ND
T-2 ND
4TH
T-5TH
T-5TH

FLIGHT 4
1ST
2 ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

2018 MEMBER-GUEST INVITATIONAL

Team

B. Becker/ M. Becker
J. Reser/ D. O'Neill

T. Crane/ D. Cross

M. Morong/ P. Garvin
M. Lynch/ B. Lynch

TJ Rennaker/E. Isernhagen
B. Kobernusz/ S. Cundiff

B. Comey/ D. Cabin

M. Cassidy/ J. Dahl

C. Landrum / R. Burkholder

D.Leveille/ M. Nawrocki
J. Moore/ M. Tayloe

J. Gordon/ T. Trabold

J. Patterson/ N. Hurley
T. Walker / C. Manske
S. Maierhofer/ A. Bauer

P. Piplica/B. Soucie

T. Fry/ C. Fry

R. Kelley/ P. Barber

R. Bikulcius/ T. Baxa

B. Albright/ H. Albright

SKINS (Not Paid)

Flight 1

Flight 2

Flight 3

Flight 4

A. Laurie/Mike Luzod

K. Walters/ M. Giampetro
K. Walters/ M. Giampetro
B. Roy/ P. Carroll

J. Norton/ B. Tarsky

G. McRae/ B. McRae

A. Mclnerney/ B. Houle
A. Mclnerney/ B. Houle
M. Ver Woert/ C. Gray

J. Steele/ J. Vandersluis

B. Albright/ H. Albright

Pts

7 (10/-3)
45 (17/-12.5)
4 (2/2)
4 (6/-2)
3.5 (-3/6.5)

7 (21/-14)

2.5 (3/-0.5)

0 (4/-4)
2- (-6.0/4)
2.5- (-7/4.5)
12.5 (5/7.5)
9.5 (5/4.5)
9.5 (7/2.5)
5.5 (-5/0.5)
3.5 (3/0.5)
3.5 (3/0.5)
11.5 (9/2.5)
8 (4/4)
7 (6/1)
3.5 (15/-11.5)
1 (2/-1)

Sub-Total

2018 MEMBER-GUEST INVITATIONAL Tournament Payouts/Skins

Flights Winners - $4000
Skins Not Paid -$ 406
TOTAL - $4406

Payout
$300
$250
$175
$175
$100

$300
$250
$200
$150
$100

$300
$225
$225
$150
$50
$50

$300
$250
$200
$150
$100

Sat S66
Sat $33
Sun $26
Sun $26
Sat $47
Sun $54
Sat $32
Sun $45
Sat $32
Sat $25
Sun $20

$406



2018 MEMBER-GUEST INVITATIONAL

CLOSEST TO THE PIN (CTP) - 2 Sleeves of LTMGC golf balls

Flight 1 J. Reser Sat Pd
M. Giampetro Sun Pd
Flight 2 D. Lackey Sat NPd
S. Kelley Sun Pd
Flight 3 B. Houle Sat NPd
C. Gray Sun NPd
Flight 4 C. Fry Sat Pd

Albright Sun NPd



